BEHOBIA-DONOSTIA URRETXU-ZUMARRAGA 2011 2010 2009 2008
AGIRRE BARANDIARAN J. LUIS
AGIRRE BERT VIRGINIA 01:59:32) 02:03:59
AGIRREZABAL SAGASTIZABAL ARITZ 01:28:57 01:30:31
AGIRREZABAL ZABALO JON 01:55:37] 01:27:41
ALBERDI ANTIA MIKEL 01:55:58
ALBERDI ORTIZ CONSTANTINO
ALBERDI RODRIGUEZ AITOR
ALBERDI RODRIGUEZ JOSEBA
ALBISUA ALBIZU ALEX 01:36:12] 01:31:04] 01:33:57| 01:42:14
ALDALUR ALKORTA INIGO
ALDANONDO MUJIKA JUAN MARI 01:48:26| 01:53:59
ALEMAN DOMINGUEZ IKER 01:43:19
ALEMAN SARACIBAR FELIX 02:10:21| 01:45:53] 01:46:27
ALTZELAI ALDASORO AITOR 01:54:58
ALUSTIZA LANGARIKA INAKI
ALVAREZ NAVARRO INAKI
AMADO SANTILLANA JOSE IGNACIO
AMENABAR SANCHO HARBELTZ 02:18:04
AMONDARAIN ARRIZABALAGA INAKI
ANDRES LUIS UNAI 01:46:38
ANDUEZA ARRIZABALAGA JORGE
ANTIA JUARISTI JAKES 01:51:07
ANTON LANSEROS MIGUEL ANGEL
ANTZIZAR URTZELAI INAKI 01:59:14
ARAIZTEGUI USABIAGA DENIS
ARAKISTAIN ZUNZUNEGI JUAN RAMON 01:35:19| 01:37:01] 01:39:46
ARAMENDI LEGORBURU ARITZ
ARAMENDI TELLERIA JON 01:43:30| 01:41:06
ARANBURU AGIRRE INAKI
ARANBURU BARANDIARAN MIKEL
ARANBURU GARATE SALOME 01:57:58| 01:58:59
ARANBURU SAN PEDRO ASIER 01:15:49
ARANBURU ZABALO JON ANDER 01:37:18
ARANGUREN EZKURRA ASIER
ARANZABAL ARNAIZ RAMON 01:43:31
ARANZADI MAIZA FRANCISCO JABIER 01:57:58| 01:58:59
ARANZETA ZABALA JESUS MARI
ARBIZU ZABALO ARITZ 01:28:17| 01:29:52| 01:27:37
AROSTEGI ARANBERRI MIKEL 01:34:54
ARRANZ BALENZIAGA ASIER 01:34:45] 01:27:37 01:29:42
ARRANZ MARTIN MIKEL 01:36:19
ARRAZOLA EGUREN JESUS MARI
ARRESE MIKEL
ARRIETA ALBERDI JOSU
ARRIETA GALARZA AINHOA
ARRIZABALAGA ROMAN MANU
ARTOLAZABAL AMILLETA ALAITZ
ASKASIBAR XABI

Orrialdea 1

01:40:40

01:34:20

01:23:25

01:40:19

01:41:38

01:37:47
01:27:35

01:30:20

01:37:35

1999
01:34:34

01:27:36

01:24:32

01:21:28

01:33:26

01:27:30




BEHOBIA-DONOSTIA URRETXU-ZUMARRAGA 2011 2010 2009 2008
ASTORGA FRUTOS ENRIQUE 02:05:29
ASURABARRENA  |ZIPITRIA EGOITZ 01:39:55| 01:30:14| 01:39:19 01:36:05
AUZMENDI AGIRRE ASIER
AYLLON ONATIBIA ANTONIO
AZKARATE EGANA OSCAR
AZKARATE TORNER GORKA 01:27:39 01:19:26] 01:18:33| 01:17:02
AZKONA JUARISTI MAXIMO
AZPEITIA BASABE JON 01:55:33 01:46:15 01:49:49| 01:57:27
AZTIRIA URTARAN JOSu
BABARRO ANTOLIN RIKARDO 01:45:49 01:31:52 01:20:24
BALERDI SARALEGI BEGONA 02:00:59 01:51:44| 01:54:29| 01:54:34
BARON MUNOZ JUAN KARLOS 01:37:50
BARRENA ARRUABARRENA KOLDO 01:36:22
BARRENETXEA ARANGUREN AITOR
BARRIO REY J. ANTONIO
BARRIOLA ZABALETA XABIER
BARROS RODRIGUEZ OBDULIA 01:41:42) 01:59:22| 02:03:58| 02:01:20
BENGOA ELKORO JOSE MARI
BENITEZ MENDOZA JOSE MANUEL
BENITEZ MENDOZA SANTI 01:15:30 01:21:27| 01:18:25| 01:17:08
BENITEZ ORELLANA AGUSTIN
BERASATEGI ESCUDERO ISMAEL 01:45:43
BERDUD RODRIGUEZ ANGEL
BERUETE GALDEANO INAKI
CALLEJO ARRIZABALAGA DAVID
CALVO FERNANDEZ J. ANTONIO
CALVO GONZALEZ JOSE MARI 01:46:49
CAMPOS ALCELAY AITOR
CAMPOS RUEDA MIKEL
CARRILLO CARRASCO AMANCIO
CATALAN CARRILLO FRANCISCO 01:23:45
CECILIA POLITE ENRIQUE
CESTAU ELORDI JULIAN
CHAO AYALA SERGIO
CHAO GAGO JESUS MARIA 01:36:56| 01:29:02| 02:03:06
CHICO LACUNZA XABIER
CLEMENTE CABALLERO JOSE IGNACIO 01:33:56
COLLADO MINTEGI LUIS MIGUEL
CORERA ULACIA JON ANDER 01:49:46 01:47:19
CORERA ULACIA ROBERTO
CRISTOBAL GARCIA MIGUEL
CRUZ BENAVIDES GILBERTO
CUESTA JUARROS AFRICA
CUNADO FERNANDEZ JUAN CARLOS
CUNADO MATEOS JAVI 01:49:29
CUNADO MATEOS TONO 01:20:19| 01:26:37 01:38:43) 01:25:18
DAMIAN GRANADO JON INAKI
DAN CALIGARIS MAXIMILIANO 01:31:14

Orrialdea 2

01:28:09
01:31:34

01:21:32
01:31:20

01:37:30

01:50:08

01:32:46

01:25:05
01:23:01

01:13:14
01:16:13

01:28:44

01:24:11
01:48:21

01:32:09

01:35:56

01:24:58

1999

01:45:35

01:33:04
01:57:32

01:24:59

01:42:18

01:28:17

01:39:17
01:40:20

01:21:09

01:43:26

01:28:05

01:42:19

01:40:19




BEHOBIA-DONOSTIA URRETXU-ZUMARRAGA 2011 2010 2009 2008
DIAZ ESPADA GORROTXATEGI AITOR
DIEZ ELIZONDO IBAI
DIONISIO ELIAS AITOR 01:26:59| 01:36:57
DOMINGUEZ MENDIARAZ IBON 01:39:40[ 01:50:39
DOMINGUEZ MUJIKA ELISABET 02:08:26| 02:10:50
DOMINGUEZ MUJIKA GURUTZE 01:44:52| 02:05:57| 02:03:59| 02:04:22
EGEA CACERES ARITZ 01:08:28
EGEA JAUREGI XABIER
ELGARRESTA MINTEGI MIKEL
ELGARRESTA MINTEGI XABIER
ELGARRESTA REGIL AMAIA
ELGARRESTA ZABALETA AITOR 02:08:09
ELIZONDO ELIZONDO JUAN LUIS
ELIZONDO ELIZONDO SONIA
ELIZONDO GARCIA ALBENIZ RICARDO
ELORZA BEGIRISTAIN MARIA JOSE 01:37:16] 01:54:05
ELORZA BERISTAIN JOXE AGUSTIN
ELOSEGI IZAGIRRE AGUSTIN
ERAUZKIN ALTUNA JOSE RAMON
ESNAOLA GUISASOLA PELLO
ESTALAYO VILLEGAS ALFONSO
ESTEBANEZ MARTIN MIKEL 01:36:25| 01:32:48
ETXANIZ ARREGI INAKI 01:20:47| 01:23:15] 01:33:29
ETXANIZ ARREGI MIKEL 01:28:07 01:41:42
ETXANIZ BETEGI JESUS MARI
ETXANIZ GABILONDO ANGEL 01:53:50 01:51:06
ETXANIZ MAIZTEGI MIKEL
ETXEBERRIA ALUSTIZA JOSUNE
ETXEBERRIA IRAOLA AITOR
ETXEBERRIA URIONABARRENETXEA |JON 01:12:52
ETXEZARRETA ARANBURU IMANOL 01:47:10
ETXEZARRETA OROZKO JON 01:11:25| 01:10:43
EZKERRA LANDA ARITZ 01:46:03] 01:38:51
EZKERRA LANDA ENEKO 01:48:44
FERNANDEZ ALMENA MIKEL
FERNANDEZ ATXA ALEX
FERNANDEZ ATXA MIKEL 01:31:31 01:28:44
FERNANDEZ LASA ANTTON 01:29:47| 01:17:21
FERNANDEZ LASA UXUE 01:28:32| 01:26:32
FERNANDEZ LEZEA RAFA
FERNANDEZ MAIZTEGI LUIS
FERNANDEZ ZUBIETA JOSE MIGUEL
FIDALGO COMILLAS INAKI 01:45:53
FRAGUA RODRIGUEZ JOSE JAVIER 01:49:12
GABILONDO RUIZ MIKEL
GABILONDO SANCHEZ IGOR 01:55:58
GABILONDO SANCHEZ RUBEN 01:55:57
GAGO REZOLA AITOR

Orrialdea 3

01:40:01

01:23:28

01:23:27

01:41:01

01:25:01

01:47:56

01:37:29

1999

01:54:55
01:54:51

01:39:22

01:57:32

01:26:45




BEHOBIA-DONOSTIA URRETXU-ZUMARRAGA 2011 2010 2009 2008
GAGO REZOLA AMAIA 02:05:57| 01:54:01] 01:55:37
GAGO REZOLA NEREA
GALILEA ALBISU INAKI 01:50:57
GALLARDO GIL OSCAR 01:25:46
GANUZA AZPIAZU GORKA 01:42:51
GANUZA BEAIN INAKI
GARATE IRURETA JOSu
GARCES PAGOLA IKER 01:41:43] 01:39:25] 01:55:08
GARCIA BARQUERO JOSETXO
GARCIA CALZADA FERMIN
GARCIA GOMEZ DE SEGURA IGNACIO 01:58:38
GARCIA OLEA ROBERTO 01:16:11
GARCIA PORTILLO AINHOA 01:54:14) 01:35:01] 01:43:30) 01:41:06
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ PEDRO
GARCIA SALCEDOR ANDER
GARCIA URIARTE INAKI 01:52:01] 01:43:35 01:37:27
GARCIA ALB. GOROSPE ALBERTO 01:33:14
GARDE SALINAS JAVIER 01:37:49| 01:32:02
GARDOKI BEITIA LOREA 01:55:49| 01:50:46] 01:58:25/ 01:54:50
GARITANO ARREGI JOSEBA
GARITANO UNCILLA XABIER 01:51:13 01:53:38
GARMENDIA ALBARRACIN JOSEBA
GARMENDIA PALACIOS ASIER 01:21:19] 01:43:13
GARMENDIA YABEN ANDER
GARRUES ARESO MANU
GASTON BALERDI JON
GODOY TAMAYO F. JAVIER
GOENAGA JAUREGI JON
GOMEZ CARRASCO J. FRANCISCO
GOMEZ GARCIA TASIO
GOMEZ JIMENEZ ANGEL LUIS 01:44:38/ 01:33:04| 01:27:52| 01:30:28
GONI MUSKIZ JUAN MARI 01:43:11 01:24:17| 01:38:50
GONZALEZ GRANDE RAFAEL
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ PATXI 01:20:25| 01:25:10] 01:25:57
GRANDE RUIZ JESUS 01:37:46] 01:29:11] 01:37:10/ 01:30:09
GURIDI BEGIRISTAIN MIKEL
GUTIERREZ FERRERAS JOSE IGNACIO
HERAS HERAS DANIEL 01:32:44 01:35:07
HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ CARLOS
HERNANDEZ ANDOAIN GEMA 01:30:03] 01:27:41] 01:30:46
HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ VICENTE 01:29:29| 01:23:53] 01:24:39 01:28:37
HERNANDEZ SANTOS CARLOS
HUEBRA GOMEZ DAVID 01:12:24| 01:09:29] 01:10:15
HURTADO APARICIO IGOR
HURTADO PAJARES JUAN CARLOS 01:45:34 01:49:18
IBANEZ FERNANDEZ JORGE
IBARZABAL BIKUNA XABIER 01:36:41 01:34:22| 01:40:42
IDIGORAS JAUREGI ALONA

Orrialdea 4

01:54:49

01:28:41
01:20:23

01:29:44

01:33:41
01:53:36
01:31:10

01:32:59
01:40:32

01:30:58
01:37:14

01:20:48
01:11:25

01:37:10

D/ez

01:08:03

01:49:26

1999

D/ez

01:24:43

01:28:03

01:16:26
01:51:11

01:58:47
01:19:00

01:28:36




BEHOBIA-DONOSTIA URRETXU-ZUMARRAGA 2011 2010 2009 2008
IDIGORAS JAUREGI IZARO 02:00:59| 01:51:44| 01:52:02| 01:47:08
IGARTUA MENDIZABAL PEDRO MARIA 01:54:50; 01:46:41] 01:47:05
IGARTZA ETXEZARRETA JOSE MARI 01:29:22| 01:29:53 01:16:13
IGARZA ZALDUA MIKEL 01:27:11] 01:23:50
IGARZABAL DEBA JUANIO
INZA ELGARRESTA GURUTZ
INZA GISASOLA IMANOL 01:49:53] 01:23:33
IRASTORZA CORCUERA OIHANA 01:44:55
IRIBECAMPOS DURAN UNAI
IRIZAR ASKASIBAR PABLO 01:26:58| 01:27:39
IRURE SASIETA JOSE MARI 01:53:08
ISASA ECHANIZ ALEJANDRO
ISASA ECHANIZ FERNANDO
ITURBE EGUREN AGURTZANE
ITURBE SALABERRIA EGOITZ 01:57:23
ITURRI LOPEZ DE LA CALLE RAUL 01:48:01
IZAGIRRE AGIRREZABAL IBON 02:03:32| 01:53:37
JAKA ALBERDI ANDONI
JAKA ALBERDI JOANES
JAUREGI RUIZ IMANOL 01:16:03
JIMENEZ TENIENTE EUGENIO 01:31:54 01:29:49
JIMENEZ TENIENTE JOSE MARI
JIMENO SANTIAGO AGUSTIN 01:33:20] 01:33:05] 01:38:42 01:46:14
KEREJETA ANDUEZA JUANJO
KEREJETA LIZARAZU ANDER
KORTA ARANBURU JUAN CARLOS
LANDA ALVAREZ JUAN JOSE
LANDA ASKASIBAR DAVID
LARA SANZ JOSE MIGUEL
LARRAZA MARTINEZ ROBERTO
LARREA MUJIKA INAKI
LASA AGIRREZABAL GORKA
LASA AGIRREZABAL XABIER
LASA ARAMBURU ANDER
LASA GARMENDIA ELISABETE
LASA LEGARISTI AINHOA
LASA URMENETA BITTOR
LASA URMENETA JOSE LUIS
LASA ZINKUNEGI JOSE MARI
LATORRE IZAGIRRE JOSu
LESAKA GARMENDIA JON 01:23:05] 01:21:30] 01:21:34
LETE PROMESA GAIZKA
LIZABURU ELIZBURU JESUS 01:16:14
LIZARAZU ASTIGARRAGA AITOR 02:16:50; 02:01:48| 01:51:31| 02:18:03
LIZARAZU ELIZBURU AITOR 01:19:17| 01:33:29
LIZARAZU ELIZBURU JESUS 01:14:20
LIZARRALDE ZABALA JOXE
LOPEZ CONDE MANOLO 01:31:32] 01:28:24

Orrialdea 5

01:49:25

01:28:18
01:15:49

01:49:40

01:36:25

01:45:39

01:26:04

01:48:45

01:11:34

1999

D/ez

01:35:42

01:29:37

D/ez

01:16:15

01:55:04

01:15:38

01:31:07




BEHOBIA-DONOSTIA URRETXU-ZUMARRAGA 2011 2010 2009 2008
LOPEZ HERRAIZ PATXI 01:34:01] 01:36:59
LOPEZ IRASTORZA JESUS 01:17:21
MADINA ALBISUA JON
MADINA ALBISUA XABIER
MADINA ARRIETA GARIKOITZ
MAIZA GARRIDO JUAN MARI
MAIZA SAGASTIZABAL NAGORE
MALLET MALLET ALEXA 01:42:56
MALLET MALLET RICHARD 01:27:48| 01:26:59
MANUEL HERREROS PABLO 01:32:31] 01:26:30] 01:39:08] 01:21:09
MARANA GAGO ALFREDO
MAROTO LAMBAS JULIO 01:39:29
MARTINEZ ELGARRESTA BENITO
MARTINEZ ELGARRESTA JESUS MARI 01:54:25/ 01:42:30] 02:13:39
MARTINEZ ROJO LUIS 01:34:05
MARTINEZ SAROBE DANIEL
MATEQOS DOMINGUEZ RUFINO 01:48:16
MATEQOS VICUNA INIGO 01:25:40| 01:30:12| 01:31:47
MENDIA DIAZ FERNANDO
MENDIA ZUFIAURRE JON MIKEL 01:47:09
MENDILUCE ETXEBERRIA F. JAVIER
MENDIOLA AZURMENDI BEATRIZ
MENDIOLA BERASATEGI JOSE LUIS 01:40:25
MENDIOLA LOPEZ JUAN IGNACIO
MENOR PANIAGUA JUAQUIN Ma
MESONERO DE MIGUEL MIKEL
MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ JUAN IGNACIO
MOCULLOCH ANDY
MOLINA GONI XABIER 01:35:54
MOLINA PORTU NURIA 01:36:35| 01:40:56
MOLINA PORTU OIHANE 01:35:34
MONTES GARCIA IGOR
MONTIEL GONZALEZ RAUL
MUGIKA IRIZAR KARLOS
MUJIKA IZAGIRRE JOXE 01:17:47
MUJIKA ZABALETA JOSE MARI 01:29:11] 01:27:42] 01:30:25| 01:50:19
MUJIKA ZABALO JOSE LUIS
MUJIKA J. ANTONIO
MUNOZz CABALLERO MARCOS
MURUA ETXANIZ JON 01:36:12] 01:33:18] 01:29:13
MURUA MORENO ASIER 02:15:57| 01:35:02
MURUA MORENO NAROA 02:15:57
MURUA OLEAGA JOSE RAMON
ODRIOZOLA ASTIGARRAGA JUAN LUIS
OKARIZ ESTALAYO MIKEL 01:45:25
OKARIZ ZALDUA ANDER
OKARIZ ZALDUA INAKI 01:18:54| 01:18:53] 01:19:42 01:27:14
OLLO ODRIOZOLA ANDER

Orrialdea 6

01:32:10
01:13:16

01:27:35

01:31:16

01:17:36
01:28:08

01:28:52

01:36:30

1999

01:16:39

01:54:38

01:47:29

01:48:13

01:26:50

01:21:15

01:33:00
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ORMAZABAL ARISTEGI ANDONI 01:34:18
ORMAZABAL ARISTEGI XABIER
ORMAZABAL ESNAOLA XABIER 01:50:59
ORUESAGASTI ARAMENDI GORKA
ORUESAGASTI GURRUTXAGA MARKEL
OTAEGI AGIRRE XABIER 01:48:03 01:37:52
OTAEGI GABIRONDO JOSE JABIER 01:34:43| 01:32:56/ 01:37:44| 01:40:37
OTAEGI GURIDI LUCIA 02:04:51
OTERMIN ZELAIA JON 01:12:43] 01:12:09 01:13:22| 01:13:01
PANIAGUA DIAZ ANTONIO
PARRA MORENO FRANCISCO
PARRA MORENO PACO
PARRA SANCHEZ AINHOA
PASCUAL GONZALEZ CARMEN
PASCUAL GONZALEZ JULIO 01:29:23| 01:22:22| 01:23:14| 01:17:59
PASTRIAN POZA IVAN 01:41:01
PASTRIAN PRIETO JUAN CARLOS 01:35:38 01:24:58
PENAGARIKANO  |OTAEGI INAKI 02:02:40] 01:47:21) 01:51:57| 01:50:48
PEREZ BASTARRIKA IGOR
PEREZ BASTARRIKA RICARDO
PEREZ BERDUD ANTONIO
PEREZ BOLINAGA UNAI
PEREZ CARCEDO ANGEL 01:38:21 01:45:22
PEREZ HERNANDEZ JOsu
PEREZ JUANENA OSCAR 01:30:49
PEREZ MUNGIA J. FRANCISCO
PEREZ MURGIA JUANTXO
PEREZ PEREZ PATXI
PEREZ ROMARATEZABALA EDUARDO
PEREZ SUDUPE IKER 01:30:21
PINEIRO IRIONDO JESUS MARI 02:09:53| 02:02:36
PINEIRO MARTIN JON 01:54:29| 01:37:36| 01:40:23
PLAZA ALONSO MIGUEL ANGEL 01:30:08] 01:25:09/ 01:29:35| 01:27:29
PLAZAOLA ARRONDO OIER
PLAZAOLA SASIETA PELLO
PLAZAOLA URIZABAL AITOR
PLAZAOLA ZUBIZARRETA ANDONI
POR LA COUCE BIENVENIDO
PRADILLA KEREJETA ISMAEL 01:25:19
PUEYO LIZARRAGA AITOR 01:26:32] 01:31:20 01:46:21
QUEVEDO BARRIO GORKA
REMUNDEZ MILAN M. PASCUAL 01:34:59| 01:33:19/ 01:32:25| 01:37:06
RENILLA HERREO ROBER
REY BARRIO ANTONIO
RIEGO ETXANIZ JON 02:23:39| 02:01:48 | 01:51:48
RODRIGUEZ ALDAMA GORKA 01:51:17
RODRIGUEZ ETXANIZ GORKA 01:46:03] 01:38:51
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ JOSE MIGUEL

Orrialdea 7

01:36:47

01:19:30

01:35:00

01:15:08

01:28:25

01:19:54

01:29:36

01:28:52
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01:39:06
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RODRIGUEZ GONI PELLO
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ LEIRE 01:50:57
RODRIGUEZ ZABALETA MARKO
RODRIGUEZ ZABALETA PELLO
RUEDA AYUSO TXEMA 01:31:50 01:28:53 01:38:02
RUEDA VALHONDO J. ANTONIO
RUIZ AZAROLA PELLO 01:40:45 01:43:51| 01:45:02
RUIZ FRAILE CARLOS 01:50:09
RUIZ EGILAZ UDABE F. JAVIER
SAEZ BENITEZ JON
SALEGI AMUTXASTEGI FERNANDO 01:44:32| 01:39:26/ 01:47:05
SALEGI MENDIZABAL INIGO
SALINAS PLAZAOLA NEKANE
SANCHEZ GUZMAN J. ANTONIO
SANCHEZ LANA FERNANDO
SANTIAGO SANCHEZ FELIX 01:27:42 01:30:22| 01:32:11
SANTIAGO SANCHEZ ISIDRO 01:19:44 01:33:37 01:45:48
SARASUA IRURE AITOR
SASIETA BARRENETXEA JOSuU
SASIETA ORMAETXEA OLATZ
SEGUROLA ARANZADI JOSEBA
SENO LOPEZ JUAN ANTONIO 01:17:00, 01:18:44
SENOSIAIN ANTIA JUAN IGNACIO 01:23:04| 01:15:49| 01:17:28| 01:16:43
SERRET JEROME
SEVILLANO SANTAMARIA SAMUEL
SINOBAS PORTILLO ROBERTO 01:27:47
SORALUZE IGARTUA IZARO 01:44:49
SORALUZE JAUREGI XABIER 01:18:54 01:21:12 01:20:50
SOTO CARRIZO J. ANTONIO
SOTO SANCHEZ JAVIER 01:52:13
SUDUPE BELLOSO GORKA 01:23:26/ 01:31:04
TAPIADOR LARRANAGA INIGO 01:45:55
TAPIADOR SILANES JOSE RAMON 01:41:22 01:43:58 01:38:30
TELLERIA ETXEBERRIA AITOR 01:34:44| 01:37:43 01:36:59
TELLERIA ETXEBERRIA MIKEL
TELLERIA ZANGUITU NAIET
TENA HIDALGO DIEGO
TOBAR SANCHEZ INIGO 01:43:21
TOLEDO SARALEGI JON ANDER 02:00:37
TOME PAINO ALBERTO
TORAL DE LA TORRE PABLO 01:47:44
TORQUEMADA LAKUNZA AINARA 01:55:15
TORQUEMADA LAKUNZA JON ANDONI
TORQUEMADA LAKUNZA JOSUNE 02:00:58 01:54:01 01:55:37
TORRES ELORZA XABIER
TORRES JAUREGI LUIS
TXINTXURRETA  |[ETXEZARRETA INIGO
TXINTXURRETA  |ETXEZARRETA NEREA 01:47:36| 01:46:54| 01:51:38

Orrialdea 8

01:39:34

01:40:27

01:33:35

01:14:33

01:08:47

01:43:35

01:37:46
01:30:45

01:58:48

01:54:49
01:43:21
01:25:59

1999

01:52:02

01:57:31

01:21:24
01:44:03

D/ez

01:54:53

01:33:53
01:29:02
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UGARTE AGIRREZABALAGA JON
UNANUE BEREZIARTU ELISABET 01:58:24
UNANUE ETXEBERRIA INAKI 01:28:42| 01:21:03] 01:21:29
UNANUE ETXEBERRIA J. ANTONIO 01:44:45 01:43:00
URBEGAIN ZABALETA ANASTASIO
URBIZU ETXABARRI ENAUT
URKIOLA EMPARANTZA AITOR
URKIOLA LIZARRALDE INAKI
URMENETA AYASTUI ANE 01:52:44| 01:45:17| 01:42:56
URMENETA AYASTUI XABIER
URMENETA JAVIER
URRESTARAZU AGIRRE JOSE IGNACIO
URRETABIZKAIA |JAUREGI BENAT
URZELAI IBARZABAL ITZIAR 02:10:21| 02:02:27| 02:08:26
URZELAI MADARIAGA IBON 01:38:02
VASALLO SANTIAGO JOSE MARI 01:39:18| 01:45:18
VELEDA PRIETO RICARDO 01:13:19| 01:11:03 01:09:48
VERGARA BERNARDO NICOLAS
VIANA MUGIKA JOosu 01:37:19 01:53:57
VIERBUCHER FERNANDEZ CRISTINA
VINES VELASCO MONTSERRAT
ZABALA ARAMENDI OIER
ZABALA ARAMENDI UXUE 01:41:48
ZABALETA ALDASORO UNAI
ZABALETA ALDASORO XABIER 01:52:44
ZABALETA FERNANDEZ JOSU 01:44:58
ZABALO TXENTXI XABIER
ZUFIAUR ORMAZABAL XABIER
ZUMARRAGA URIARTE XABIER 01:41:04 01:40:54| 01:48:51
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1999
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01:28:19
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